
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

01/11/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,604,709

2nd Payment 1,668,897

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,735,653

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,805,079

5th Payment 1,877,282

1 12/29/12 Sat $26,496,494 $12,128,155 $40,000,000 $26,195,153.90 1.527 7.3% 7.3% 6th Payment 1,952,374

2 01/02/13 Wed $24,144,842 $23,179,895 $50,000,000 $32,743,942.37 1.527 6.7% 13.5% 7th Payment 2,030,469

3 01/05/13 Sat $28,097,510 $37,527,829 $60,000,000 $37,735,849.06 1.590 7.7% 20.1% 8th Payment 2,111,687

4 01/09/13 Wed $26,614,256 $50,212,486 $70,000,000 $44,025,157.23 1.590 7.3% 26.0% 9th Payment 2,196,155

5 01/12/13 Sat $29,923,848 $63,825,732 $80,000,000 $50,825,921.22 1.574 8.2% 32.0% 10th Payment 2,284,001

6 01/16/13 Wed $28,796,382 $77,412,306 $90,000,000 $57,179,161.37 1.574 7.9% 37.4% 11th Payment 2,375,361

7 01/19/13 Sat $33,215,471 $93,083,873 $100,000,000 $0.00 1.574 9.0% 43.0% 12th Payment 2,470,376

8 01/23/13 Wed $32,539,912 $108,436,700 $110,000,000 $0.00 1.574 8.9% 48.1% 13th Payment 2,569,191

9 01/26/13 Sat $38,197,792 $126,459,002 $0.00 1.574 10.3% 53.5% 14th Payment 2,671,958

10 01/30/13 Wed $41,488,387 $146,033,857 $0.00 1.574 11.2% 58.7% 15th Payment 2,778,837

11 02/02/13 Sat $44,458,410 $167,010,015 $0.00 1.574 11.9% 63.6% 16th Payment 2,889,990

12 02/06/13 Wed $50,001,804 $190,601,630 $0.00 1.574 13.3% 68.4% 17th Payment 3,005,590

13 02/09/13 Sat $59,414,220 $218,634,167 $0.00 1.574 15.6% 73.3% 18th Payment 3,125,813

14 02/13/13 Wed $79,502,869 $256,144,836 $0.00 1.574 20.3% 78.8% 19th Payment 3,250,846

15 02/16/13 Sat $126,013,415 $315,599,891 $0.00 1.574 30.2% 85.2% 20th Payment 3,380,880

16 02/20/13 Wed $447,998,667 $526,972,508 $0.00 1.574 72.2% 95.9% 21st Payment 3,516,115

17 02/23/13 Sat $686,773,114 $851,002,559 $0.00 1.574 85.9% 99.4% 22nd Payment 3,656,759

18 02/27/13 Wed $638,398,100 $1,152,208,539 $0.00 1.574 83.8% 99.9% 23rd Payment 3,803,030

19 03/02/13 Sat $995,821,015 $1,622,052,112 $0.00 1.574 94.2% 100.0% 24th Payment 3,955,151

20 03/06/13 Wed $957,597,151 $2,073,861,082 $0.00 1.574 93.5% 100.0% 25th Payment 4,113,357

21 03/09/13 Sat $1,543,522,574 $2,802,118,621 $0.00 1.574 98.8% 100.0% 26th Payment 4,277,891

22 03/13/13 Wed $1,532,155,441 $3,525,012,973 $0.00 1.574 98.7% 100.0% 27th Payment 4,449,007

28th Payment 4,626,967

29th Payment 4,812,046

30th Payment 5,004,528

Total 90,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/11/2013


